£5.00

Red Bull Tropical

TROPICAL RUMBULL

Spiced Rum, Lime &

VODKA RED BULL
5.00

Energy or Sugarfree
available

WATERMELON GINBULL #*
£5.00

Gin, Mint, Fresh Lime &
Red Bull Watermelon

‘RedBull

ENERG OB

DRAUGHT

TENNENTS

HEINEKEN

HOP HOUSE

INNIS & GUNN

GUINNESS

STRONGBOW
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS

BOTTLES
s N " s VK'S
o~

BUDWEISER
HOOCH £4.50
OLD MOUT CIDER
HEINEKEN
KOPPARBERG
REDSTRIPE CAN

S | SPIRIT & MIXERS
b | SMIRNOFF
GORDONS

CAPTAIN MORGANS
JACK DANIEL'S

J FAMOUS GROUSSE
g SOUTHERN COMFORT
GORDONS PINK
GREY GOOSE
EDINBURGH GIN
HAVANA 7
GENTLEMAN JACK
JAMESONS

p

£4.60
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.75
£4.75

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

()

VENOMS

VENOM VENOM £7.00
Vodka, Southern Comfort,

Blue VK & Orange Juice

CHERRY VENOM £7.00
Pink Gin, Cherry Sourz

& Strawberry VK

PORNSTAR VENOM £7.00
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa

& Orange VK

SUBWAY SOCIAL VENOM £7.00
Vodka, Raspberry Sourz

and Strawberry VK

FLAMIN’ APPLE VENOM £7.00
Vodka, Fireball, Apple VK &
Lemonade

MANGO VENOM A
Vodka, Mango Sourz,

Orange & Passionfruit VK,

Hopes & Dreams...

SLUSHIES

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £5.00
SEX ON THE BEACH £5.00
SHOTS

TEQUILA £2.50
SAMBUCA £2.50
JAGERMEISTER £2.50
SLIPPERY NIPPLE £2.50
BABY GUINNESS £2.50
SOURZ £2.50

BOTTLE PACKAGES
BUCKET OF CORONA (6)
BUCKET OF VK'S (6)

£20.00
£20.00

BOTTLE OF

HOUSE SPIRIT & MIXERS
Smirnoff / Gordons /
Captain Morgans /
Jack Daniel's /
Gordons Pink

WITH 2 JUGS MIXER
WITH RED BULL

£70.00
£80.00

BOTTLE OF

PREMIUM SPIRIT & MIXERS

Grey Goose /

Edinburgh Gin /
Havana 7 / Gentleman Jack /
Jamesons

WITH 2 JUGS MIXER
WITH RED BULL

\f’
£100.00 Q‘

£110.00 (

BOMBS y
JAGER BOMB £3.50
SKITTLE BOMB £3.50
WATER BOMB £3.50
BUCKIE BOMB £3.50

WINE

WHITE WINE 187ML
ROSE WINE 187ML
RED WINE
PROSECCO 200ML




