S DRINKS MENU

RED BULL DRINKS



TROPICAL RUMBULL £5.00

Spiced Rum, Lime & Red Bull Tropical



VODKA RED BULL 5.00

Energy or Sugarfree available



£7.00

WATERMELON GINBULL #5 00

Gin, Mint, Fresh Lime & Red Bull Watermelon



DRAUGHT

TENNENTS	£4.60
HEINEKEN	£5.00
HOP HOUSE	£5.00
INNIS & GUNN	£5.00
GUINNESS	£5.00
STRONGBOW	£4.75
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS	£4.75

BOTTLES

VK'S	£4.00
BUDWEISER	£4.00
H00CH £4.50	
OLD MOUT CIDER	£4.00
HEINEKEN	£4.00
KOPPARBERG	£5.00
REDSTRIPE CAN	£4.00

SPIRIT & MIXERS

SMIRNOFF	£4.00
GORDONS	£4.00
CAPTAIN MORGANS	£4.00
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.00
FAMOUS GROUSSE	£4.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.00
GORDONS PINK	£4.00
GREY GOOSE	£5.50
EDINBURGH GIN	£5.50
HAVANA 7	£5.50
GENTLEMAN JACK	£5.50
JAMESONS	£5.50

VENOMS

VENOM VENOM	£7.00
Vodka, Southern Comfort, Blue VK & Orange Juice	
Dide VIX & Orange Juice	

CHERRY VENOM
Pink Gin, Cherry Sourz
& Strawberry VK

PORNSTAR VENOM
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa
& Orange VK

SUBWAY SOCIAL VENOM
Vodka, Raspberry Sourz
and Strawberry VK

FLAMIN' APPLE VENOM £7.00 Vodka, Fireball, Apple VK & Lemonade

MANGO VENOM £7.00 Vodka, Mango Sourz, Orange & Passionfruit VK, Hopes & Dreams...

SLUSHIES

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£5.00
SEX ON THE BEACH	£5.00

SHOTS

011010	
TEQUILA	£2.50
SAMBUCA	£2.50
JAGERMEISTER	£2.50
SLIPPERY NIPPLE	£2.50
BABY GUINNESS	£2.50
SOURZ	£2.50

BOTTLE PACKAGES

BUCKET OF CORONA (6)	£20.00
BUCKET OF VK'S (6)	£20.00

BOTTLE OF

HOUSE SPIRIT & MIXERS Smirnoff / Gordons / Captain Morgans /

Captain Morgans / Jack Daniel's / Gordons Pink

WITH 2 JUGS MIXER £70.00 WITH RED BULL £80.00

BOTTLE OF

PREMIUM SPIRIT & MIXERS

Grey Goose / Edinburgh Gin / Havana 7 / Gentleman Jack / Jamesons

WITH 2 JUGS MIXER	£100.00
WITH RED BULL	£110.00

BOMBS

JAGER BOMB	£3.50
SKITTLE BOMB	£3.50
WATER BOMB	£3.50
RIICKIE ROMR	£3 50

WINE

WHITE WINE 187ML	£5.00
ROSE WINE 187ML	£5.00
RED WINE	£5.00
PROSECCO 200ML	£6.00



